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1 CE CIVEC Club

Mr. Varna Vishakar & Mr. 

Hemant Kumar Gupta

varna.vishakar@kiet.edu  

& hemant.gupta@kiet.edu 9095030279 & 9149150630 Mr. Aman Sengar aman.1822ce1009@kiet.edu 9568911286 E108

2 CSE DSC Mr Naveen Chauhan naveen.chauhan@kiet.edu 8126070820 Priyanshu Sharma dsc@kiet.edu 8171786217 E-512

3 CSE DSDL Dr Sushil Kumar sushil.kumar@kiet.edu 9026735085 Abhi anubhav.patrick@kiet.edu 8447389366 E 512

4 EC DINOBOTS N R Srivastava & S P Singh

nr.srivastava@kiet.edu & 

satya.singh@kiet.edu 9897485404 & 9718249426

Ankur Omer and 

Priyansh shankhdhar nr.srivastava@kiet.edu 7860956114 TBI top floor

5 EC E Yantra Dr Shubham Shukla shubham.shukla@kiet.edu 9532523961 Kush Shukla NA 6387724310 B 103

6 EN Industrial Electronics and Control Club	 Piyush Ojha piyush.ojha@kiet.edu 9811815481 Harshit Mogha harshit.1923en1180@kiet.edu 7017006040 A-302

7 EN SocieoTech innovation club RahatUllah Khan rahat.khan@kiet.edu 8439825711 Ayush Verma ayush.1923en1104@kiet.edu 7906785001

Power 

Electronics 

Lab C_212

8 IT INNOGEEKS Prof. Nidhi Goyal nidhi.goyal@kiet.edu 9811711129 Vedansh Gupta vedanshkgupta@gmail.com +91 91407 66758

E-401 APPLE 

LAB

9 KSOP GPAT CLUB SURYA PRAKASH surya.prakash@kiet.edu 8587017568 VAISHALI ANAND vaishali.1822bph1092@kiet.edu 8030234769 KSOP Premises

10 KSOP Ayushmaan ANUJ PATHAK anuj.pathak@kiet.edu 9997537188 Sheetal sharma sheetal.1923bph1033@kiet.edu 7838129198 F block second 

11 KSOP Pharma Innovation club ANUJ PATHAK anuj.pathak@kiet.edu 9997537188 Urvashi URVASHI anuj.pathak@kiet.edu F bolck 

12 MBA FINANCE CLUB 

DR. PRATEEK GUPTA & CS 

RENU SHARMA

prateek.gupta@kiet.edu ; 

renu.sharma@kiet.edu 9634067469 & 7500149806

Suhail Khan & 

Sushmita Sharma

suhail.2022mba1103@kiet.edu ; 

sushsharma45@gmail.com 7983775217; 7055674295 NA

13 MBA Marketing Maneuver Dr. Mrinal Verma & Dr Deepa

mrinal.verma@kiet.edu, 

deepa@kiet.edu 9811671621, 9997661845 Ms. Shristi Maurya shristi.2022mba1069@kiet.edu 8004779236

14 MBA B-SWNSEI- The General Management Club Dr Ranchay, Dr Puja

ranchay.bhateja@gmail.co

m, puja.roshani@kiet.edu 9319111513 Khushi Jindal khushi.2022mba1082@kiet.edu 70551829 KSOM building

15 ME KIET DESIGN CLUB SACHIN RATHORE sachin.rathore@kiet.edu 9811283742 TARUN YADAV tarunnnnn07@gmail.com 6386 079 391

CAD LAB, C 

BLOCK, FIRST 

FLOOR, C-108, 

DEPARTMENT 

OF ME

16 ME The Material and Metallurgy Testing Club Dr. Neha Bhadauria neha.bhadauria@kiet.edu 9811523618 Shrey Arora shrey.1822me1131@kiet.edu 9354262672

Material 

Science Lab

Faculty and Students Coordinators


